LASER HALR

REDUCTION

FACE

Ladies / Gents
FULL FACE/BEARD 600/800
CHIN 250
CHIN AND NECK (FRONT) 450
NECK (FRONT ORBACK) 400/600

UPPER LIP 200
SIDE BURNS X 2 400
CHEEKS X2 450
UNIBROW 200/250
NOSE 200/250
EARS X2 250/300

ARMS +

UNDERARMS

Ladies / Gents

THIGHS X 2 (EXCL KNEES)
L OWER LEG + KNEE X 2
LB

FEElX 2

TOES X 10

BACK + BODY

Ladies / Gents
1400/1750

1400/1750
2800/3500
350/400
250/300

HALF BACK
FULL BACK
NIPPLE X 2
NAVEL

FULL CHEST
ABDOMEN
BUTTOCKS X 2

BIKINI

Ladies / Gents
1400/2400
1900/2900
320

380
950/1600
1000/1600
1300/1600

SIDES ONLY 400

UNDERARMS X 2 500 /650 SIDES AND TOP 650
FULL ARMS X 2 1200/1600 SRAZILIAN 950
_LOWER ARMS X 2 700/1100 FULL BIKINI 1000
(INCL ELBOW) (FRONT, SIDES AND TOP)
HANDS (INCL FINGERS) 400/450 HOLLYWOOD 1200
FINGERS X 10 250/300 (FULL BIKINI AND BACK)
Soecialist (031) 5644265

ermatologists Solid

MEDICAL - SURGICAL + COSMETIC

dermatologists.co.za



